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RESULTS 
 

 400 m wheelchair men timerace 1  T54  22.02.2023 

1. 54 Singer, Paul 2000 France 49,51 sec. ( ) 

2. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 49,63 sec. ( ) 

3. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 50,59 sec. ( ) 

4. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 Althiqah Club for Disabled 51,34 sec. ( ) 

5. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 55,07 sec. ( ) 

6. 54 Sabapatni, Manojkumar 1991 India 57,06 sec. ( ) 

 

 400 m wheelchair men timerace 2  T54  22.02.2023 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 45,44 sec. ( ) 

2. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 46,82 sec. ( ) 

3. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 47,61 sec. ( ) 

4. 54 Musanganya, Yasser 2002 France 47,71 sec. ( ) 

5. 54 Daurat, Thibault 2003 France 48,45 sec. ( ) 

6. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 49,20 sec. ( ) 

 

 400 m wheelchair men timerace 3  T54  22.02.2023 

1. 54 Paeng-Nuea, Athiwat 2002 Thailand 45,26 sec. ( ) 

2. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 46,11 sec. ( ) 

3. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 46,35 sec. ( ) 

4. 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain 46,41 sec. ( ) 

5. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 47,08 sec. ( ) 

6. 54 Chiassaro, Richard 1981 Great Britain 47,11 sec. ( ) 

7. 54 Ikoma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 47,24 sec. ( ) 

 

 400 m wheelchair men ranking time races  T54  22.02.2023 

1. 54 Paeng-Nuea, Athiwat 2002 Thailand 45,26 sec. ( ) 

2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 45,44 sec. ( ) 

3. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 46,11 sec. ( ) 

4. 54 Sidbury, Daniel 1994 Great Britain 46,35 sec. ( ) 

5. 54 Maguire, Nathan 1997 Great Britain 46,41 sec. ( ) 

6. 54 Sianglam, Phiphatphong 1993 Thailand 46,82 sec. ( ) 

7. 54 Khongrak, Putharet 1994 Thailand 47,08 sec. ( ) 

8. 54 Chiassaro, Richard 1981 Great Britain 47,11 sec. ( ) 

9. 54 Ikoma, Tomoki 1992 Japan 47,24 sec. ( ) 

10. 54 Casoli, Julien 1982 France 47,61 sec. ( ) 

11. 54 Musanganya, Yasser 2002 France 47,71 sec. ( ) 

12. 54 Daurat, Thibault 2003 France 48,45 sec. ( ) 

13. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 49,20 sec. ( ) 

14. 54 Singer, Paul 2000 France 49,51 sec. ( ) 

15. 54 Ravet, Cedric 1986 Mauritius 49,63 sec. ( ) 

16. 54 Malter, Ludwig 2000 Austria 50,59 sec. ( ) 

17. 54 Alshehhi, Mohammed 2005 Althiqah Club for Disabled 51,34 sec. ( ) 

18. 54 Oozeer, Mehfooz 1995 Mauritius 55,07 sec. ( ) 

19. 54 Sabapatni, Manojkumar 1991 India 57,06 sec. ( ) 
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